
Month Date Day Details

April 3rd  April Monday Session Begins for classes Nur to XII

4th April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

7th April Friday Good Friday Holiday

10th April Monday school begins for class XI 

13th April Thursday Special Assembly on  Baisakhi

14th April Friday  Special Assembly on  Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

17th April Monday Special Assembly on World  Heritage Day

21st April Friday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Earth Day

22nd April Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr Holiday

27th April Thursday Mock Drill on Earthquake

28th April Friday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

May 1st  May Monday Special Assembly on Labour Day

5th May Friday Buddha  Purnima Holiday

9th May Tuesday Special Assembly on  Rabindra Nath Tagore

11th May Thursday Special Assembly on National Technology Day

12th May Friday Last Working Day for  Classes Nur. -  V

13th May Saturday P.T.M. for Classes Nur. -V

Mother's Day Celebration

20th May Saturday P.T.M. for Classes VI to XII

26th May Friday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

26th May Friday Last Working Day for  Classes VI to XII

July 3rd July Monday School Reopens for classes Nur to Class XII

7th July Friday Class Acitvity on World Population Day

Assessment I for NUR & KG/ Unit Test I  for Classes I & II

Pre Mid Term Exam for Classes III-X

Unit Test I for Class XI and  Classes XII

22nd July Saturday PTM for Classes Nur  to V

28th July Friday Mock Drill on Fire

29th July Saturday Moharram Holiday

August 5th August Saturday P.T.M. for Classes VI - XII

10th August Thursday ARCADIA ( Inter School Fest)

11th August Friday Teej Celebration

14th August Monday Independence  Day Celebration

15th August Tuesday Independence Day  Holiday

18th August Friday National Sports Day (Class Activity for classes Nur. -VIII)

22th August Tuesday Special Assembly on  World Saskrit Day

30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

31th August Thursday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

September 1at September Friday Class Activity  on  Ozone Day (Poster/Debate/Essay)

5th September Tuesday Special Assembly on Janamashtami and Teacher's Day 

celebration7th September Thursday Janamashtami Holiday
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Literary Week

14th September Thursday Special Assembly on Hindi Divas

Assessment II for NUR & KG/ Unit Test II  for Classes I & II

Mid Term Exam for Classes III-X

Half Yearly  for Classes XI & XII

28th September Thursday Milad-Ul Nabi Holiday

29th September Friday Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti and Shastri Jayanti and 

Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

30th September Saturday P.T.M. for Classes Nur. - V

October 2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

7th October Saturday P.T.M. for Classes VI- XII

Dussehra Holidays

30th October Monday Mock Drill on Earth Quake

31th October Tuesday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

November 1st November Wednesday Karva Chauth Holiday

9th Novemner Thursday Special Assembly Anti Cracker Campaign

10th November Friday Divali Mela

Diwali Break

19th November Sunday Chhath Puja Holiday

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

29th November Wednesday Mock Drill on Fire

30th November Thursday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

December 1st December Friday Class Activity on World Aids Day

5th December Tuesday Class Activity on World Soil Day

Assessment III for NUR & KG/ Unit Test III  for Classes I & II

Post Mid Term Exam for Classes III-IX

Unit Test II for Class XI

Pre Board I (Class  X & Class XII)

15th December Friday Founder's Day

16th December Saturday Christmas Carniwal

23rd December Satuday P.T.M. for Classes Nur. To Class V 

25th December Monday Christmas Holiday

29th December Friday Special Assembly and Class Activity related to Anti Tobacco

30th December Saturday P.T.M. for Classes VI to Class XII

January Winter Break for Classes Nur- V

Winter Break for Classes VI to XII

12h January Friday Special Assembly on Makar Sakranti and Lohri

Pre Board II (Class X & XII)

23rd January Tuesday Special Assembly on  Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

24th January Wednesday Class activity on National Girl Child Day

25th January Thursday Special Assembly on Republic Day  

26th January Friday Republic Day Holiday

27th January Saturday Farewell

February 10th February Saturday P.T.M. for classes X and XII( Pre-Board II Result)

21st February Wednesday Mock Drill on Earthquake

Assessment IV for NUR & KG/Unit Test IV for Classes I & II

31st December to 7th January

15th January to 29th  January

19rd February to 6th March

11th Sep. - 22th September

11th Nov. & 15th Nov.

7th Dec.  to 14th Dec.

7th Dec.  to 21st  Dec.

21st Oct. to 24th October

4th  to 8th September

31st December to 14th January



Final Examination for Classes III-IX , XI

March 8th  March Friday Maha Shivratri Holiday

25th March Monday Holi Holiday

18th March Monday P.T.M. Result Declaration  for classes Nur to II

20th March Wednesday P.T.M. Result Declarationfor classes III to V

21st March Thursday PTM  Result DeclarationFor Classes  VI-VIII

22nd March Friday PTM Result Declaration For Classes  IX & IX

29th March Friday Good Friday Holiday


